
Erisa Administrative Services

Kathy Payanes
Account Manager 
kpayanes@easitpa.com

Angelina Ortega
Benefits Representative 
aortega@easitpa.com

Saraphina Scott 
Benefits Representative 
sscott@easitpa.com

Chere Garcia
Benefits Representative
cgarcia@easitpa.com

Erisa Administrative Services, Inc.
Santa Fe: (505) 988-4974 | Toll Free: (800) 233-3164, Option 1
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Amy Bonal
Accountant 
abonal@easitpa.com

Destiney Vigil
Benefits Representative 
dvigil@easitpa.com

Angie Figueroa Perez 
Receptionist 
receptionist@easitpa.com

Sarah Malagon 
Benefits Representative
smalagon@easitpa.com
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NMPSIA Staff Resources
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Cyndi Archuleta
Benefits/Wellness Manager 
cyndi.archuleta@psia.nm.gov 
1.800.548.3724, ext. 62940

Kaylei Jones
Benefits/Wellness Coordinator 
kaylei.jones@psia.nm.gov 
1.800.548.3724, ext. 62942

Leslie Martinez
Benefits Analyst

leslie.martinez@psia.nm.gov 
1.800.548.3724, ext. 62941
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